
Solicitation Information

Ohio Facilities Construction Commission

Solicitation Number

SFC-130315

Deadline

01/14/2016 02:00 PM EST

Advertised

12/23/2015 07:00 AM EST

Revised

12/28/2015 01:05 PM EST

Description

Abatement of Prairie Norton Elementary School 105 Norton Rd., Columbus, Ohio 43228 and Monterey Elementary
School 2584 Dennis Lane, Grove City, Ohio 43123 South-Western City School District

SFC-130315 Page 1 of 5 01/14/2016



Bidders

Business NameBusiness Name AddressAddress PhonePhone

Dore & Associates Contracting, Inc. 900 Harry S. Truman Pkwy.
Bay City, MI 48706 (989) 684-8358

Sunesis Environmental 2610 Crescentville Rd.
West Chester, OH 45069 (513) 326-6000

Hina Environmental Solutions, LLC 995 Safin Road
Columbus, OH 43204 (614) 272-8780

Coleman Trucking Inc 3580 E 93rd St
Cleveland, OH 44105 (216) 441-7615

Total Environmental Services, LLC 1950 Clinton St.
Toledo, OH 43607 (419) 244-6555

Environmental Demolition Group, LLC 3520 Turfway Road
Erlanger, KY 41018 (859) 363-4863

Environmental Assurance Company, Inc. 440 Hancock Street
Indianapolis, IN 46222 (317) 636-8500

Lepi Enterprises, Inc. 630 GW Morse Street
Zanesville, OH 43701 (740) 453-2980

Ohio Technical Services, Inc 1949 Camaro Ave
Columbus, OH 43207 (614) 372-0829

9 Bidders9 Bidders

SFC-130315 Page 2 of 5 01/14/2016



Business NameBusiness Name
Bid Package 101 - Prairie Norton Elementary AbatementBid Package 101 - Prairie Norton Elementary Abatement
Unit Price U-1Unit Price U-1

BlackboardsBlackboards
Linear FeetLinear Feet

Unit Price U-2Unit Price U-2
Pipe InsulationPipe Insulation

Linear FeetLinear Feet

Base BidBase Bid
All Labor and Material...All Labor and Material...

Lump SumLump Sum

Bid Package 102 - MontereyBid Package 102 - Monterey
Elementary AbatementElementary Abatement

Unit Price U-3Unit Price U-3
BlackboardsBlackboards
Linear FeetLinear Feet

Agency Estimate: $147,340.00

Dore & Associates
Contracting, Inc.

$8,400.00 $27,500.00 $124,100.00 $4,000.00

Sunesis Environmental $6,720.00 $10,000.00 $108,200.00 $3,200.00

Hina Environmental
Solutions, LLC

$6,703.20 $22,500.00 $151,442.00 $3,192.00

Coleman Trucking Inc $11,760.00 $9,375.00 $136,135.00 $5,600.00

Total Environmental
Services, LLC

$10,080.00 $21,250.00 $96,522.00 $4,800.00

Environmental Demolition
Group, LLC

$3,360.00 $3,750.00 $139,900.00 $1,600.00

Environmental Assurance
Company, Inc.

$2,520.00 $6,250.00 $161,120.00 $1,200.00

Lepi Enterprises, Inc. $10,080.00 $15,000.00 $130,768.00 $4,800.00

Ohio Technical Services, Inc $2,856.00 $8,750.00 $81,634.00 $1,360.00

9 Bidders9 Bidders

SFC-130315 Page 3 of 5 01/14/2016



Business NameBusiness Name
Bid Package 102 - Monterey Elementary AbatementBid Package 102 - Monterey Elementary Abatement

Unit Price U-4Unit Price U-4
Hidden Pipe InsulationHidden Pipe Insulation

Linear FeetLinear Feet

Base BidBase Bid
All Labor and Material...All Labor and Material...

Lump SumLump Sum

Combination Bid 101/102 - Prairie Norton and MontereyCombination Bid 101/102 - Prairie Norton and Monterey
Elementary AbatementElementary Abatement

Unit Price U-1Unit Price U-1
BlackboardsBlackboards

Linear FeetLinear Feet

Unit Price U-2Unit Price U-2
Hidden Pipe InsulationHidden Pipe Insulation

Linear FeetLinear Feet

Agency Estimate: $70,190.00

Dore & Associates
Contracting, Inc.

$3,300.00 $81,700.00 $12,400.00 $30,800.00

Sunesis Environmental $1,200.00 $67,900.00 $9,920.00 $11,200.00

Hina Environmental
Solutions, LLC

$3,750.00 $56,366.00

Coleman Trucking Inc $1,200.00 $63,800.00 $17,360.00 $11,200.00

Total Environmental
Services, LLC

$2,550.00 $197,760.00

Environmental Demolition
Group, LLC

$450.00 $62,250.00 $4,960.00 $4,200.00

Environmental Assurance
Company, Inc.

$750.00 $75,100.00 $3,720.00 $7,000.00

Lepi Enterprises, Inc. $1,800.00 $63,287.00 $14,880.00 $16,800.00

Ohio Technical Services, Inc $1,050.00 $45,990.00 $4,216.00 $9,800.00

9 Bidders9 Bidders

SFC-130315 Page 4 of 5 01/14/2016



Business NameBusiness Name

Combination Bid 101/102 -Combination Bid 101/102 -
Prairie Norton and MontereyPrairie Norton and Monterey

Elementary AbatementElementary Abatement
Base BidBase Bid

All Labor and Material...All Labor and Material...
Lump SumLump Sum

Agency Estimate: $217,530.00

Dore & Associates
Contracting, Inc.

$202,900.00

Sunesis Environmental $171,200.00

Hina Environmental
Solutions, LLC

Coleman Trucking Inc $195,560.00

Total Environmental
Services, LLC

Environmental Demolition
Group, LLC

$202,150.00

Environmental Assurance
Company, Inc.

$236,220.00

Lepi Enterprises, Inc. $190,055.00

Ohio Technical Services, Inc $127,624.00

9 Bidders9 Bidders

SFC-130315 Page 5 of 5 01/14/2016


